:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8209664

Jan 15, 2024 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 256,552 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1109302 - 0.017557654 ETH®
44.59 USD

2 1109303 - 0.017555604 ETH®
44.59 USD

3 1109304 - 0.017577613 ETH&®
44.64 USD

4 1109305 - 0.017576121 ETH®
44.64 USD

S 1109306 - 0.017555059 ETH&®
44.58 USD

6 1109307 - 0.017560590 ETH&®
44.60 USD

7 1109308 - 0.017588492 ETH®
44.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8209664
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/256552
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109302
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109303
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109304
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109305
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109306
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109307
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109308

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1109309

1109310

1109311

1109312

1109313

1109314

1109315

1109316

1109317

Validator Id

1094981

Amount

- 0.059756812
151.78 USD

- 0.017609989
44.72 USD

- 0.017569110
44.62 USD

- 0.017540100
44.55 USD

- 0.017572935
44.63 USD

- 0.059815414
151.93 USD

- 0.017543267
44.55 USD

- 0.017563750
44.61 USD

- 0.059781795
151.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.041694409
105.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109309
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109310
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109311
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109312
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109313
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109314
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109315
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109316
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109317
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1094981

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



