

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8209664</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 15, 2024 · 17:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>256,552</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1109302</u>	- 0.017557654 ETH ⊘ 44.59 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1109303</u>	- 0.017555604 ETH ⊗ 44.59 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1109304</u>	- 0.017577613 ETH ⊘ 44.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1109305</u>	- 0.017576121 ETH ② 44.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1109306</u>	- 0.017555059 ETH ⊘ 44.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1109307</u>	- 0.017560590 ETH 🐼 44.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1109308</u>	- 0.017588492 ETH ⊘ 44.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1109309</u>	- 0.059756812 ETH 🐼 151.78 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1109310</u>	- 0.017609989 ETH 🐼 44.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1109311</u>	- 0.017569110 ETH ③ 44.62 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1109312</u>	- 0.017540100 ETH ③ 44.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1109313</u>	- 0.017572935 ETH ⊘ 44.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1109314</u>	- 0.059815414 ETH ⊘ 151.93 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1109315</u>	- 0.017543267 ETH ⊘ 44.55 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1109316</u>	- 0.017563750 ETH ⊘ 44.61 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1109317</u>	- 0.059781795 ETH 🐼 151.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1094981</u>	+ 0.041694409 ETH 🐼

105.90 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.